Coloc. Num. Atleta

v b WN

274
162
159
158
295

FERNANDA SILVA DORIA

HERIKA MAYSA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
CINTIA CRISTINA SOARES

ELLEN CRISTINA G. DA SILVA
ISABEL VIEIRA AMARAL LEITE

252 Corrida de Taciba
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6K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

21 F1624 - MP

24 F1624 - MP

29 F2529 - MP

17 F1624 - MP

38 F3539 - MP
TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe
TACIBA RUNNER
TACIBA RUNNER

TACIBA RUNNER FITNESS
TACIBA RUNNER
TACIBA RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto

00:24:53.236
00:30:21.451
00:30:53.628
00:35:16.742
00:40:46.807

Liquido

00:24:47.236
00:30:15.451
00:30:46.628
00:35:15.742
00:40:43.807
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